
From
: Robin Mark <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>
Subject
: RE: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting

To
: Omar Sandoval <omars@ggcity.org>
Cc
: Thomas P. Clark <tclark@stradlinglaw.com>, Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org>, Lisa Kim

<lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, greg1 <greg1@ggcity.org>, Alex Size <Alex.Size@tpl.org>, Tily Shue
<tily.shue@tpl.org>

Zimbra gracel@ci.garden-grove.ca.us

RE: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting

Tue, Jun 29, 2021 12:50 PM

Hello Omar,
Thank you for your email.  Our appraiser, Beth Finestone, provided her review in writing and we respectfully
request that George Hamilton Jones submit their response
in writing.  Please provide this prior to the proposed
meeting on July 6th at 1pm so we can come prepared and make the best use of everyone’s time. 
 
Thank you,
 
Robin Mark
323.333.6310
 
From: Omar Sandoval <omars@ggcity.org>



Sent: Monday, June 28, 2021 5:38 PM

To: Robin Mark <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>


Cc: Thomas P. Clark <tclark@stradlinglaw.com>; Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org>; Lisa Kim <lisak@ci.garden-
grove.ca.us>; greg1 <greg1@ggcity.org>; Alex Size <Alex.Size@tpl.org>; Tily Shue <tily.shue@tpl.org>


Subject: Re: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting
 
Our appraiser has been extremely busy as of lately.  I was able to speak with
him late last week and he is available to join us on a call on 7/6 to go over our
appraisal. 
Let us know if you are available for a conference call at 1 p.m. on 7/6
so that we can schedule the call.  Thank you.  Omar.
 
Omar Sandoval


City Attorney

City of Garden Grove


(714) 741-5368

omars@ggcity.org

 

From:
"Robin Mark" <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>



To: "Thomas P. Clark" <tclark@stradlinglaw.com>



Cc: "Grace Lee" <gracel@ggcity.org>, "Omar Sandoval" <osandoval@wss-law.com>, "Omar
Sandoval" <omars@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>,
"Lisa Kim" <lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, "greg1"
<greg1@ggcity.org>, "Alex Size" <Alex.Size@tpl.org>, "Tily Shue" <tily.shue@tpl.org>



Sent: Wednesday, June 23, 2021 8:40:38 AM



Subject: RE: [External]  Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH -
Willowick Appraisal Meeting
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